
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition
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Event 37b: Para IP Women C2 Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 27 Tahlia CLAYTON-GOODIE (VIS) catch
Half Lap 0.198 (1)

Lap 1 47.928 47.928 (2)
Lap 3 19.884 1:07.812 (2)
Lap 4 20.517 1:28.330 (1)
Lap 5 20.485 1:48.815 (1)
Lap 6 20.551 2:09.366 (1)
Lap 7 20.583 2:29.950 (1)
Lap 8 20.576 2:50.526 (1)
Lap 9 9.123 2:59.650 (1)

2. 3 Annaliese HODGE (Brunswick CC) caught
Half Lap 0.329 0.329 (2)

Lap 1 26.783 26.783 (1)
Lap 2 19.713 46.497 (1)
Lap 3 20.711 1:07.208 (1)
Lap 4 22.321 1:29.530 (2)
Lap 5 22.984 1:52.514 (2)
Lap 6 22.944 2:15.459 (2)
Lap 7 23.052 2:38.512 (2)
Lap 8 21.138 2:59.650 (2)


